Grand Junction
(‘C COLORADO

CITY OF

Solicitation Recap

SOLICITATION TITLE:

Tractor with Attachments (Qty. 2)

SOLICITATION NUMBER:

IFB-5055-22-KH

OPENING DATE:

4/26/2022

OPENING TIME:

2:00 PM

BUYER:

Kassy Hackett

Tractor with Option #1: 72’ Rotary Brush Cutter

Tractor with Option #2: Front End Loader and Pallet Fork

Attachment
. Response | Acknowledged . . . .
Company Location Form Addendum 1 Price Yr/Make/ Model Delivery | Warranty Price Yr/Make/ Model Delivery | Warranty
1 2022 John Deere 5065E/ 2022
U.S. Tractor & Havest, Inc. Fruita, CO Yes Yes $51,115.00 A2 o [Besis Bhasa | A5l ey o Yes $54,510.00 John Deere 520M/ 2022 oeks ey Yes
2022 John Deere M X6 sooner . sooner
Frontier AP12F
2 [Western Implement Co Inc. Grand Junction, CO Yes Yes $47,452.00 2022 Kubota 180 days Yes $51,570.00 | 2022 Kubota M7060HDC12 | 180 days Yes
M7060HDC12 / Rhino
TW26
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10




	Recap

