

Solicitation Recap								
SOLICITATION TITLE:	Tractor with Attachments (Qty. 2)							
SOLICITATION NUMBER:	IFB-5055-22-KH							
OPENING DATE:	4/26/2022							
OPENING TIME:	2:00 PM							
BUYER:	Kassy Hackett							

Tractor with Option #2: Front End Loader and Pallet Fork

Tractor with Option #1: 72' Rotary Brush Cutter

				Tructor with opion wit /2 rectary brush cutter				Attachment				
	Company	Location	Response Form	Acknowledged Addendum 1	Price	Yr/Make/ Model	Delivery	Warranty	Price	Yr/Make/ Model	Delivery	Warranty
1	U.S. Tractor & Havest, Inc.	Fruita, CO	Yes	Yes	\$51,115.00	2022 John Deere 5065E/ 2022 John Deere MX6	150 days or sooner	Yes	\$54,510.00	2022 John Deere 5065E/ 2022 John Deere 520M/ 2022 Frontier AP12F	100 days or sooner	Yes
2	Western Implement Co Inc.	Grand Junction, CO	Yes	Yes	\$47,452.00	2022 Kubota M7060HDC12 / Rhino TW26	180 days	Yes	\$51,570.00	2022 Kubota M7060HDC12	180 days	Yes
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												